BOnomil

f>FRABO

GROUP

FKMO0O01

O-Ringe aus FKM.

Technische Spezifikationen

@ PIPE-E @ ROHR-E

BAG
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25

MASTER BOX
500
500
500
300
250
250
200
100

CODE

FKM001012000000
FKM001015000000
FKM001018000000
FKM001022000000
FKM001028000000
FKM001035000000
FKM001042000000
FKM001054000000
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